
 

 

FINAL  EXAMINATIONS – (YEAR 12) MAY 2026 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

7th  May Thu Business Studies 1-2hrs & Moral Education A- 1 hour 30 min  

8th May Fri NO EXAM 

11th May Mon   Chemistry 1-2hrs 30 min & Islamic Studies -2 hrs 
 

12th May Tue Psychology 1-2hrs 15 min 
  

13th May Wed Physics1-2 hrs 30 min 
 

14th May Thu NO EXAM  

15th May Fri Mathematics ( Pure )- 2hrs 
  

18th May Mon Mathematics ( Statistics)- 2  hrs 
 

19th May Tue Biology 1- 2 hrs 30 min 
  

20th May Wed Economics 1-2hrs   
 

21st May Thu Arabic (A)- 2hrs 30 min Arabic (B) – 2 hrs 
 

22nd May Fri Regular lessons -Physics & Accounting 
 

• On the 7th , 8th and 11th of May  regular school days till 1:50 pm. 
• 12th – 22nd    May- Year 12 students leave after the exams, variable timings each day.  
• When there is NO EXAM-students remain at home.   


